Excel Falghanor for Mini MX & 80-85cc.

Modell

Finns i farger: Silver, Svart, Guld.

10/12/14/16/17/19”

Silver Guld

XR50 R
CRF50 F
CR80
CR85
CRF150 R

2003
04-13
86-02
03-07
07-13

C3100KCG412
C3100KCG412

C3100KCS412
C3100KCS412

C3100KCK412
C3100KCK412

C3100EBS400
C3100EBS400

C3100EBK400
C3100EBK400

C3100EBS400

C3100EBK400

C3100EBG400
C3100EBG400
C3100EBG400

Modell

Silver Guld

Silver

CR80
CR85
CRF150 R

86-02
03-07
07-13

C3100GBS400 C3100GBK400 C3100GBG400
C3100GBS400 C3100GBK400 C3100GBG400
C3100GBS400 C3100GBK400 C3100GBG400

Silver

C3100BCS405
C3100BCS405
C3100BCS404

C3100BCK405
C3100BCK405
C3100BCK404

C3100BCG405
C3100BCG405
C3100BCG404

Modell

Silver

CR80
CR85
CRF150 R

86-02
03-07
07-13

C3100DDS405 C3100DDK405 C3100DDG405
C3100DDS405 C3100DDK405 C3100DDG405
C3100DDS404 C3100DDK404 C3100DDG404

Modell

Silver

EXLCEL

lakasago Rim—=

JAPAN

Silver

Guld

KX60
KX65
KX80
KX85

85-03
00-13
98-00
01-13

C3100BBS351
C3100BBS352

X

X

Silver

X

C3100BBK352

X

C3100BBG352

X X

X X

X X

x
C3100EBS400
C3100EBS400

x
C3100EBK400
C3100EBK400

C3100EBG400
C3100EBG400
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Excel Falghanor for Mini MX & 80-85cc.

Modell

Finns i farger: Silver, Svart, Guld.

10/12/14/16/17/19”

EXLEIL

Guld

Silver

KX60
KX65
KX80
KX85

85-03
00-13
98-00
01-13

C3100GBS400
C3100GBS400

C3100GBK400
C3100GBK400

C3100GBG400
C3100GBG400

C3100ACS431
C3100ACS352

C3100ACK431
C3100ACK352

X X X

X X X

C3100ACG431
C3100ACG352

C3100BCS400
C3100BCS400

C3100BCK400
C3100BCK400

C3100BCG400
C3100BCG400

Modell

Silver

KX80
KX85

98-00
01-13

C3100DDS400
C3100DDS400

C3100DDK400
C3100DDK400

C3100DDG400
C3100DDG400

EXLCEL

lakasago Rim—=

JAPAN

Silver

SX85

03-13

C3100EBS421

Silver

Silver

C3100EBK421

C3100GCSs421 C3100GCK421

C3100BCS421

C3100BCK421

C3100BCG421

Modell

Silver

SX85

03-13

X

C3100DDK421

EXLCEL

“Takasago Rim—
JAPAN
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Excel Falghanor for Mini MX & 80-85cc.

Finns i farger: Silver, Svart, Guld.

10/12/14/16/17/19”

EXLEIL

’\i\i:%:z: =

Silver Guld

YZ80
YZ85

93-01
02-13

Suzuki Fram/Bak Falg 1,60x10 Framfalg 1,40x14 Framfalg 1,40x17

Modell Ar Silver Guld Silver Guld Silver Guld
RM60 2003 X X X C3100BBS351 X X X X X
RM65 03-05 x x x C3100BBS352 C3100BBK352 C3100BBG352 x x x
DRZ70 2008 | C3100KCS412 C3100KCK412 C3100KCG412 x x x x x x
RM80 86-01 x x x x x x C3100EBS404 C3100EBK404 C3100EBG404
RM85 02-13 x x x x x x C3100EBS404 C3100EBK404 C3100EBG404
Suzuki Framfalg 1,40x19

Modell Ar Silver Guld Silver Guld Silver

RM60 2003 x x x C3100ACS431 C3100ACK431 C3100ACG431 x x x
RM65 03-05 x x x C3100ACS352 C3100ACK352 C3100ACG352 X x x
DRZ70 2008 X X X X X X X X X
RM80 86-01 | C3100GBS404 C3100GBK404 | C3100GBG404 X x x C3100BCS404 C3100BCK404 C3100BCG404
RM85 0213 | C3100GBS404 C3100GBK404 | C3100GBGA404 x x x C3100BCS404 C3100BCK404 C3100BCG404
Suzuki Bakfalg 1,85x16

Modell Ar Silver Guld EXEE l

RM80 86-01 | C3100DDS406 C3100DDK406 | C3100DDG406

RM85 02-13 | C3100DDS406 C3100DDK406 C3100DDG406 Takasago R’JAPAN

Silver Guid

C3100EBS409
C3100EBS409

C3100EBK409
C3100EBK409

C3100EBG409
C3100EBG409

Silver

C3100GBS404
C3100GBS404

C3100GBK404
C3100GBK404

C3100GBG404
C3100GBG404

C3100BCS404
C3100BCS404

C3100BCK404
C3100BCK404

C3100BCG404
C3100BCG404
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Excel Falghanor for Mini MX & 80-85cc.

Modell

Finns i farger: Silver, Svart, Guld.
10/12/14/16/17/19”

Silver

YZ80
YZ85

93-01
02-13

C3100DDS404
C3100DDS404

C3100DDK404
C3100DDK404

EXLEIL

Talon hjul

Modell

Ar

C3100DDG404 80/85cc

Framfalg 1,60x19

Svart 36Hal

C3100GCK413

Bakfalg 1,85x16

Svart 32Hal

C3100DDK413

C3100DDG404
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